07-36-102-003

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

63.90 FT

12955 COUNTRY CLUB DIST SUBD

NAME OF

OWNER

L=2L-6l,
12-29-77
6-12-31

12-21-82

6-28-89
10-29-90

GIANAKOPOULOS JAMES G &
ANNA JEAN

NICKLIN, MAMIE A.
DYER GOLDIE M

DREHER MARIE ANN
SCOVILL WILLIAM B & REBECCA A

KUNKLE REGINA LYNNE
WRIGHT ALVIN W & PAULINE

FID DEED

C.F.43.00

C.F. 62.00
C-Fo 58.00

C.F. 70.50
CF 70.50




